
 
Monkleigh Primary School - Dates for your Diary 

 

3rd November 2023 

 subject to change 

Mon 6 Nov 
Vision screening for Butterflies 

Tuck shop restarting 

Tue 7 Nov 
Monkleigh village hall craft morning 

Butterflies visit – Harbour trip 

Thu 9 Nov Butterflies parent’s information meeting 

Fri 10 Nov Non-school uniform day – FOMS donation of a prize for the Christmas tombola. 

Mon 13 Nov 
Butterflies Bear hunt trip 

Tuck shop 

Tue 14 Nov FGB meeting 

Thu 16 Nov Annual flu vaccinations 

Fri 17 Nov 
Children in Need Day 

Non school uniform day – spotty theme & decorate your own biscuit 

Mon 20 Nov Tuck shop 

Mon 27 Nov 
Butterflies Christmas tree walk 

Christingle Service in the Church 

Mon 27 Nov Tuck shop 

Fri 1 Dec FOMS Christmas fayre 5:30pm to 7:30pm 

December Every Friday wear your Christmas Jumper Day – to support Save the Children 

Mon 4 Dec Tuck shop 

Tue 5 Dec School panto performance – afternoon & evening performances. 

Thu 4 Dec B & T Movie 

Mon 11Dec Tuck shop 

Tue 12 Dec 
FGB meeting 

Christmas Lunch 

Wed 13 Dec FSU Christmas performance 

Thu 14 Dec Christmas class parties – No school dinners 

 
 

 

 



 
Attendance… 

Class average for this week: Butterflies: 94.23 % Class 1: 98.08 %; Class 2: 98.28%; Class 3: 99.24% 

 
School average for this week: 98.02%; this term: 96.27%; this academic year: 96.27% 

 

 


